StoEnouro

N\
{ CLIBE zygvyor oA NS Es KENDA

ENDURO KAMNIK DP 2016, Kamnik
Time after PROLOGUE

WA SLOEADURD. GO

20.8.2016
Pos Race Number Name Team Class MembershipNumbers Kamnik Prolog Time
1 41 GAST Maximilian (GER) RC 1950 ERLANGEN Men SLOENDURO GER19950218& 00:00:24.65
2 16 HOLCL Blaz (SLO) Hobi SLOENDURO 00:00:24.94
3 27 EGARTER Stefan (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO AUT19990530& 00:00:25.02
4 5 SKANT Gerd (AUT) RIDETSG Men SLOENDURO AUT19910325& 00:00:25.07
5 2 RAZPET Tadej (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900411&CLANI 00:00:25.24
6 7 ISTENIC Matjaz (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19980306&MLADINEC 00:00:25.29
7 68 IVARTNIK David (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990417& 00:00:25.30
8 14 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN RADLAGER Master 1 SLOENDURO AUT19831021& 00:00:25.48
9 38 FURLAN Jona (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960912&POD 23 00:00:25.54
10 6 ZABJEK Anze (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SLO19940505&CLANI 00:00:25.57
11 61 ORAZEM Tomai (SLO) BATT TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19930528&CLANI 00:00:25.88
12 52 EIBEGGER Michael (AUT) RADLAGER RACING Men SLOENDURO & 00:00:26.00
12 3 HUTH Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900131& 00:00:26.00
12 11 KACIN Davor (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19930128&CLANI 00:00:26.00
15 37 SCHLOGL Matthias (AUT) Master 1 SLOENDURO AUT19840710& 00:00:26.03
16 53 HEIMEL Paul (AUT) URC RADWELT MK ROSALIA Men SLOENDURO AUT19870411& 00:00:26.08
17 15 HAUER Julian (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970915& 00:00:26.13
18 25 EDER Christoph (AUT) RADSPORT SCHEICHER Master 1 SLOENDURO AUT19861223& 00:00:26.15
19 33 CUK Jaka (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19830319&A-C/M-I. 00:00:26.17
20 30 BREGAR Rok (SLO) MTB TRBOVLIJE Men SLOENDURO SLO019900806&CLANI 00:00:26.21
21 77 BELIN Guillaume (FRA) VITROLLES VELO CLUB Master 1 SLOENDURO FRA19860506& 00:00:26.28
22 23 CASTELLANI David (ITA) TEAM MAGLIA NERA Juniors SLOENDURO ITA-1998/04/05& 00:00:26.43
23 34 JEZ Tim (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960318&POD 23 00:00:26.54
24 69 SMOLNIKAR Jakob (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO20010227& 00:00:26.57
25 26 CORAZZA Imer (ITA) Men SLOENDURO ITA19930811& 00:00:26.62
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26 54 MARKIC Jan (SLO) SKTD AVCE Men SLOENDURO SL019970327& 00:00:26.70
27 35 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Hobi SLOENDURO SLO19810820&VODNIK 2 00:00:26.85
28 9 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19820924&A-C/M-1. 00:00:26.95
29 71 LAMPRECHT Fabian (AUT)  RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO AUT19980105& 00:00:26.98
30 28 BOZIC Jure (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SLO19870810&CLANI 00:00:27.09
31 29 SINIGOJ Tomaz (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO20000108&ML. MLAD.  00:00:27.10
32 58 ALBANESE Manuel (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVESI Master 1 SLOENDURO  ITA-1983/04/10& 00:00:27.21
33 24 OBLAK Jernej (SLO) Hobi SLOENDURO & 00:00:27.29
34 76 COBIANU Simon (SLO) Master 1 SLOENDURO & 00:00:27.51
35 22 BALANTIC Jan (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990410&MLADINEC ~ 00:00:27.57
36 42 CARLET Lorenzo (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVESI Men SLOENDURO ITA-1990/06/20& 00:00:28.05
37 78 MULEC Peter (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19800929&A - C/M-1.  00:00:28.09
38 67 DE SABBATA Davide (ITA)  ASD TEAM GRANZON Juniors SLOENDURO ITA20000618& 00:00:28.40
39 40 ZUPANCIC Peter (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960605& 00:00:28.42
40 44 VOGRIN David (SLO) KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19850417&MAST A/l 00:00:28.50
41 47 DOBNIG Yana (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Women SLOENDURO  AUT19990615& 00:00:28.51
42 55 SMON Valentin (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990118&MLADINEC ~ 00:00:28.73
43 12 CERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SL019880412&CLANI 00:00:28.78
44 64 MARCINA Bostjan (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19830605&A - C/M-1.  00:00:29.04
45 4 SCHEMMEL Daniel (AUT) CUBE ACTION TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19971111& 00:00:29.07
46 75 FRUHWIRTH Patrick (AUT) Hobi SLOENDURO & 00:00:30.36
47 72 GABAGLIO Stefano (ITA) TEAM MAGLIA NERA Master 2 SLOENDURO  ITA19730131& 00:00:30.80
48 19 PARTH Paolo (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970824& 00:00:33.08
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Stage 1 Time
21.8.2016
Stage 1 Pos Race Number Name Team Class MembershipNumbers Stage 1
1 3 HUTH Nejc (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900131&CLANI 00:04:27.36
2 5 SKANT Gerd (AUT) RIDETSG Men SLOENDURO AUT19910325& 00:04:32.32
3 2 RAZPET Tadej (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900411&CLANI 00:04:33.88
4 7 ISTENIC Matja? (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19980306&MLADINEC 00:04:37.84
5 4 SCHEMMEL Daniel (AUT) CUBE ACTION TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19971111& 00:04:38.36
6 6 ZABJEK Anze (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SL019940505&CLANI 00:04:42.72
7 8 KORDEZ Robert (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19770515&MASTER 1 00:04:49.58
8 16 HOLCL BlaZ (SLO) Hobi SLOENDURO & 00:04:58.91
9 22 BALANTIC Jan (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990410&MLADINEC 00:05:01.19
10 61 ORAZEM Toma? (SLO) BATT TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19930528&CLANI 00:05:03.71
11 38 FURLAN Jona (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960912&CLANI 00:05:05.23
12 41 GAST Maximilian (GER) RC 1950 ERLANGEN Men SLOENDURO GER19950218& 00:05:05.73
13 25 EDER Christoph (AUT) RADSPORT SCHEICHER Master 1 SLOENDURO  AUT19861223& 00:05:06.59
14 11 KACIN Davor (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19930128&CLANI 00:05:07.00
15 9 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19820924&MASTER 1 00:05:07.72
16 13 SPRUK Miha (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19841020&MASTER 1 00:05:10.39
17 34 JEZ Tim (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960318&CLANI 00:05:14.05
18 21 GAMS Primo? (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900611&AMATER B 00:05:14.09
19 32 KRAJNIK Valter (SLO) MBK SPORTR.SI Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19850709&MASTER 1 00:05:14.94
20 14 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN RADLAGER Master 1 SLOENDURO  AUT19831021& 00:05:21.85
21 36 LIENDL Michael (AUT) LEMUR BIKE&BONES Men SLOENDURO AUT19911025& 00:05:22.65
22 68 IVARTNIK David (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990417&MLADINCI 00:05:27.95
23 17 BACNAR Janko (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19830607&MASTER 1 00:05:29.69
24 28 BOZIC Jure (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SLO19870810&CLANI 00:05:32.62
25 54 MARKIC Jan (SLO) SKTD AVCE Men SLOENDURO SL019970327&CLANI 00:05:35.14
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52 EIBEGGER Michael (AUT)
26 CORAZZA Imer (ITA)

31 PERC Domen (SLO)

37 SCHLOGL Matthias (AUT)
27 EGARTER Stefan (AUT)
30 BREGAR Rok (SLO)

39 BOGATAJ Aljaz (SLO)

42 CARLET Lorenzo (ITA)

46 ZLE Bla? (SLO)

12 CERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO)
24 OBLAK Jernej (SLO)

23 CASTELLANI David (ITA)
75 FRUHWIRTH Patrick (AUT)
69 SMOLNIKAR Jakob (SLO)
73 GAL Lukacs (HUN)

60 MOCILNIK Jaka (SLO)

43 ROT Patrik (SLO)

40 ZUPANCIC Peter (SLO)
56 GRNJAK Matej (SLO)

18 NAGODE Grega (SLO)

76 COBIANU Simon (SLO)
62 SEBESTYEN Krisztian (HUN)
53 HEIMEL Paul (AUT)

55 SMON Valentin (SLO)

80 WINKLER Gabor (HUN)
67 DE SABBATA Davide (ITA)

SioEnouro

Stage 1 Time

RADLAGER RACING

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

MTB TRBOVLIE
PEDAL RACING TEAM
U.C. CAPRIVESI
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

TEAM MAGLIA NERA

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
FRO RACING
BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

FRO RACING

URC RADWELT MK ROSALIA
RAJD FUNSPORTS

FRO RACING

ASD TEAM GRANZON

Pas’

Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO

WWur SLOENDURD. COMmM

{ CUBE ;pwpn on=ac ixs mes KENDA

AUT19921108&
ITA19930811&
SLO19851220&MASTER 1
AUT19840710&
AUT19990530&
SLO19900806&CLANI
SL019990301&MLADINEC
ITA-1990/06/20&
SLO20020105&MLADINEC
5L019880412&CLANI

&

ITA-1998/04/05&

&

$L020010227&ML. MLADINCI
HUN19831012&
SL019970225&CLANI

&

SLO19960605&CLANI
SLO19970513&AMATER A
SLO19760316&MASTER 2
SLO19831224&MASTER 1
HUN19840409&
AUT19870411&
SLO19990118&MLADINEC
HUN19740218&
ITA20000618&

VISIT www.sloenduro.com
FOR ONLINE RESULTS

00:05:38.00
00:05:41.97
00:05:42.32
00:05:44.92
00:05:45.19
00:05:46.29
00:05:51.56
00:05:51.66
00:05:52.95
00:05:56.55
00:05:56.57
00:05:56.74
00:06:00.44
00:06:04.40
00:06:05.12
00:06:05.86
00:06:05.91
00:06:06.47
00:06:10.00
00:06:10.92
00:06:13.19
00:06:13.48
00:06:14.08
00:06:16.94
00:06:17.62
00:06:17.86
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52 77 BELIN Guillaume (FRA) VITROLLES VELO CLUB Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ FRA19860506& 00:06:35.91
53 66 KRIVEC Jan (SLO) 3D 2SIMPL Juniors SLOENDURO  SLO20010123&ML. MLAD. 00:06:44.94
54 44 VOGRIN David (SLO) KD SLOGA 1902 IDRUA Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19850417&MASTER 1 00:06:45.79
55 64 MARCINA Bogtjan (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830605& MASTER 1 00:06:51.88
56 19 PARTH Paolo (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970824& 00:06:53.63
57 29 3INIGOJ Tomas (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20000108&ML. MLAD. 00:07:09.17
58 72 GABAGLIO Stefano (ITA) TEAM MAGLIA NERA Master 2 SLOENDURO  ITA19730131& 00:07:43.10
59 47 DOBNIG Yana (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Women SLOENDURO  AUT19990615& 00:07:51.29
60 35 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Hobi SLOENDURO SLO19810820& 00:07:55.09
61 71 LAMPRECHT Fabian (AUT)  RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO  AUT19980105& 00:09:13.70

dnf 15 HAUER Julian (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970915&

dnf 33 CUK Jaka (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830319&MASTER 1

dns 58 ALBANESE Manuel (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVES Master 1 SLOENDURO  ITA-1983/04/10&

dns 78 MULEC Peter (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19800929&MASTER 1

SioEnpouro N\ e VISIT www.sloenduro.com
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Stage 2 Time
21.8.2016
Stage 2 Pos Race Number Name Team Class MembershipNumbers Stage 2
1 5 SKANT Gerd (AUT) RIDETSG Men SLOENDURO AUT19910325& 00:04:29.68
2 2 RAZPET Tadej (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SL019900411&CLANI 00:04:35.34
3 3 HUTH Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900131&CLANI 00:04:37.00
4 7 ISTENIC Matjaz (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19980306&MLADINEC 00:04:39.91
5 6 ZABJEK Anze (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SLO19940505&CLANI 00:04:45.05
6 8 KORDEZ Robert (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19770515&MASTER 1 00:04:46.64
7 22 BALANTIC Jan (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990410&MLADINEC 00:04:53.23
8 4 SCHEMMEL Daniel (AUT) CUBE ACTION TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19971111& 00:04:55.58
9 16 HOLCL Blaz (SLO) Hobi SLOENDURO & 00:04:57.59
10 61 ORAZEM Toma? (SLO) BATT TEAM Men SLOENDURO $L019930528&CLANI 00:04:58.07
11 38 FURLAN Jona (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SL019960912&CLANI 00:05:00.95
12 41 GAST Maximilian (GER) RC 1950 ERLANGEN Men SLOENDURO GER19950218& 00:05:03.16
13 9 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19820924&MASTER 1 00:05:08.00
14 32 KRAJNIK Valter (SLO) MBK SPORTR.SI Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19850709&MASTER 1 00:05:09.18
15 11 KACIN Davor (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SL019930128&CLANI 00:05:11.00
16 13 SPRUK Miha (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19841020&MASTER 1 00:05:15.19
17 14 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN RADLAGER Master 1 SLOENDURO AUT19831021& 00:05:18.57
18 68 IVARTNIK David (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990417&MLADINCI 00:05:21.59
19 21 GAMS Primoz (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900611&AMATER B 00:05:21.61
20 25 EDER Christoph (AUT) RADSPORT SCHEICHER Master 1 SLOENDURO  AUT19861223& 00:05:23.69
21 36 LIENDL Michael (AUT) LEMUR BIKE&BONES Men SLOENDURO AUT19911025& 00:05:25.04
22 52 EIBEGGER Michael (AUT) RADLAGER RACING Men SLOENDURO AUT19921108& 00:05:27.00
23 12 CERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19880412&CLANI 00:05:31.33
24 17 BACNAR Janko (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19830607&MASTER 1 00:05:34.15
25 26 CORAZZA Imer (ITA) Men SLOENDURO ITA19930811& 00:05:34.63
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28 BOZIC Jure (SLO)

42 CARLET Lorenzo (ITA)

43 ROT Patrik (SLO)

31 PERC Domen (SLO)

24 OBLAK Jernej (SLO)

23 CASTELLANI David (ITA)
73 GAL Lukacs (HUN)

27 EGARTER Stefan (AUT)
53 HEIMEL Paul (AUT)

56 GRNJAK Matej (SLO)

69 SMOLNIKAR Jakob (SLO)
30 BREGAR Rok (SLO)

62 SEBESTYEN Krisztian (HUN)
76 COBIANU Simon (SLO)

39 BOGATAIJ Aljaz (SLO)

54 MARKIC Jan (SLO)

18 NAGODE Grega (SLO)

60 MOCILNIK Jaka (SLO)

55 SMON Valentin (SLO)

44 VOGRIN David (SLO)

40 ZUPANCIC Peter (SLO)

67 DE SABBATA Davide (ITA)
77 BELIN Guillaume (FRA)
80 WINKLER Gabor (HUN)
71 LAMPRECHT Fabian (AUT)
47 DOBNIG Yana (AUT)

SioEnouro

Stage 2 Time

RAJD FUNSPORTS
U.C. CAPRIVESI

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

TEAM MAGLIA NERA

FRO RACING

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
URC RADWELT MK ROSALIA
BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

MTB TRBOVLIE

FRO RACING

PEDAL RACING TEAM
SKTD AVCE

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
RAJD FUNSPORTS

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIA

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

ASD TEAM GRANZON

VITROLLES VELO CLUB

FRO RACING

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

Pas’

Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Women SLOENDURO

WWur SLOENDURD. COMmM

{ CUBE ;pwpn on=ac ixs mes KENDA

SLO19870810&CLANI
ITA-1990/06/20&

&

SLO19851220&MASTER 1
&

ITA-1998/04/05&
HUN19831012&
AUT19990530&
AUT19870411&
SLO19970513&AMATER A
$L020010227&ML. MLADINCI
SLO19900806&CLANI
HUN19840409&
SLO19831224&MASTER 1
$LO19990301&MLADINEC
SL019970327&CLANI
SLO19760316&MASTER 2
SL019970225&CLANI
$L019990118&MLADINEC
SLO19850417&MASTER 1
SL019960605&CLANI
ITA20000618&
FRA19860506&
HUN19740218&
AUT19980105&
AUT19990615&

VISIT www.sloenduro.com
FOR ONLINE RESULTS

00:05:40.80
00:05:41.78
00:05:45.15
00:05:46.18
00:05:47.36
00:05:48.18
00:05:56.12
00:06:00.68
00:06:00.80
00:06:01.00
00:06:05.66
00:06:06.49
00:06:06.65
00:06:09.84
00:06:10.43
00:06:11.25
00:06:12.33
00:06:15.35
00:06:20.70
00:06:21.18
00:06:24.15
00:06:38.66
00:06:52.00
00:06:53.96
00:06:55.17
00:07:18.95
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Stage 2 Time
21.8.2016
52 19 PARTH Paolo (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970824& 00:07:35.14
53 72 GABAGLIO Stefano (ITA) TEAM MAGLIA NERA Master 2 SLOENDURO  ITA19730131& 00:07:40.15
54 34 JEZ Tim (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960318&CLANI 00:10:28.97
55 37 SCHLOGL Matthias (AUT) Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ AUT19840710& 00:11:49.57
56 66 KRIVEC Jan (SLO) 3D 2SIMPL Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20010123&ML. MLAD. 00:13:00.23
dnf 46 7LE Blaz (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20020105& MLADINEC
dnf 75 FRUHWIRTH Patrick (AUT) Hobi SLOENDURO &
dnf 64 MARCINA Bogtjan (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830605& MASTER 1
dnf 29 3INIGOJ Tomas (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20000108&ML. MLAD.
dnf 35 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Hobi SLOENDURO SLO19810820&
dnf 15 HAUER Julian (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970915&
dnf 33 CUK Jaka (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830319&MASTER 1
dns 58 ALBANESE Manuel (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVES Master 1 SLOENDURO  ITA-1983/04/10&
dns 78 MULEC Peter (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19800929&MASTER 1
SioEnpouro N\ e VISIT www.sloenduro.com
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ENDURO KAMNIK 2016, Kamnik

Stage 3 Time
21.8.2016
Stage 3 Pos Race Number Name Team Class MembershipNumbers Stage 3
1 5 SKANT Gerd (AUT) RIDETSG Men SLOENDURO AUT19910325& 00:04:10.38
2 2 RAZPET Tadej (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900411&CLANI 00:04:11.68
3 4 SCHEMMEL Daniel (AUT) CUBE ACTION TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19971111& 00:04:17.34
4 6 ZABJEK Anze (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SL019940505&CLANI 00:04:21.63
5 8 KORDEZ Robert (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19770515&MASTER 1 00:04:26.39
6 3 HUTH Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SL019900131&CLANI 00:04:30.00
7 7 ISTENIC Matja? (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19980306&MLADINEC 00:04:30.68
8 41 GAST Maximilian (GER) RC 1950 ERLANGEN Men SLOENDURO GER19950218& 00:04:54.58
9 9 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19820924&MASTER 1 00:04:56.91
10 16 HOLCL Bla? (SLO) Hobi SLOENDURO & 00:05:03.10
11 17 BACNAR Janko (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19830607&MASTER 1 00:05:06.09
12 13 SPRUK Miha (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19841020&MASTER 1 00:05:07.22
13 22 BALANTIC Jan (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990410&MLADINEC 00:05:08.19
14 61 ORAZEM Toma? (SLO) BATT TEAM Men SLOENDURO $L019930528&CLANI 00:05:10.47
15 21 GAMS Primo? (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900611&AMATER B 00:05:13.39
16 14 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN RADLAGER Master 1 SLOENDURO  AUT19831021& 00:05:15.13
17 42 CARLET Lorenzo (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVESI Men SLOENDURO ITA-1990/06/20& 00:05:19.44
18 38 FURLAN Jona (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SL019960912&CLANI 00:05:21.36
19 52 EIBEGGER Michael (AUT) RADLAGER RACING Men SLOENDURO AUT19921108& 00:05:27.00
20 23 CASTELLANI David (ITA) TEAM MAGLIA NERA Juniors SLOENDURO ITA-1998/04/05& 00:05:30.33
21 12 CERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19880412&CLANI 00:05:33.69
22 32 KRAJNIK Valter (SLO) MBK SPORTR.SI Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19850709&MASTER 1 00:05:34.15
23 25 EDER Christoph (AUT) RADSPORT SCHEICHER Master 1 SLOENDURO  AUT19861223& 00:05:41.11
24 68 IVARTNIK David (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990417&MLADINCI 00:05:42.25
25 54 MARKIC Jan (SLO) SKTD AVCE Men SLOENDURO SL019970327&CLANI 00:05:42.45
SiLoEnouro /'\'l\ i SLENDURD.com VISIT www.sloenduro.com
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ENDURO KAMNIK 2016, Kamnik

27 EGARTER Stefan (AUT)
28 BOZIC Jure (SLO)

31 PERC Domen (SLO)

18 NAGODE Grega (SLO)

73 GAL Lukacs (HUN)

43 ROT Patrik (SLO)

24 OBLAK Jernej (SLO)

30 BREGAR Rok (SLO)

36 LIENDL Michael (AUT)

62 SEBESTYEN Krisztidn (HUN)
44 VOGRIN David (SLO)

39 BOGATAIJ Aljaz (SLO)

53 HEIMEL Paul (AUT)

26 CORAZZA Imer (ITA)

60 MOCILNIK Jaka (SLO)

40 ZUPANCIC Peter (SLO)
80 WINKLER Gabor (HUN)
76 COBIANU Simon (SLO)

77 BELIN Guillaume (FRA)
67 DE SABBATA Davide (ITA)
47 DOBNIG Yana (AUT)

71 LAMPRECHT Fabian (AUT)
11 KACIN Davor (SLO)

55 SMON Valentin (SLO)

72 GABAGLIO Stefano (ITA)
69 SMOLNIKAR Jakob (SLO)

SioEnouro

Stage 3 Time

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
RAJD FUNSPORTS
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

FRO RACING

MTB TRBOVLIE

LEMUR BIKE&BONES

FRO RACING

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRUJA
PEDAL RACING TEAM

URC RADWELT MK ROSALIA

BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
FRO RACING

VITROLLES VELO CLUB

ASD TEAM GRANZON

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
KAMPLC RACING TEAM

RAJD FUNSPORTS

TEAM MAGLIA NERA
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Pas’

Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Women SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO

WWur SLOENDURD. COMmM

{ CUBE ;pwpn on=ac ixs mes KENDA

AUT19990530&
SL019870810&CLANI
SLO19851220&MASTER 1
SLO19760316&MASTER 2
HUN19831012&

&

&

SLO019900806&CLANI
AUT19911025&
HUN19840409&
SLO19850417&MASTER 1
$L019990301&MLADINEC
AUT19870411&
ITA19930811&
$L019970225&CLANI
SLO19960605&CLANI
HUN19740218&
SLO19831224&MASTER 1
FRA19860506&
ITA20000618&
AUT19990615&
AUT19980105&
$L019930128&CLANI
SLO19990118&MLADINEC
ITA19730131&
$L020010227&ML. MLADINCI

VISIT www.sloenduro.com
FOR ONLINE RESULTS

00:05:43.59
00:05:51.68
00:05:57.01
00:06:09.68
00:06:11.95
00:06:14.65
00:06:19.12
00:06:19.57
00:06:23.49
00:06:25.94
00:06:36.95
00:06:40.31
00:06:48.24
00:06:49.95
00:06:50.55
00:06:52.87
00:06:54.92
00:07:12.00
00:07:26.32
00:07:36.47
00:08:14.97
00:08:34.53
00:09:11.00
00:09:26.42
00:09:36.87
00:13:13.49
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ENDURO KAMNIK 2016, Kamnik

Stage 3 Time

21.8.2016
dnf 56 GRNJAK Matej (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19970513&AMATER A
dnf 19 PARTH Paolo (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970824&
dnf 34 JEZ Tim (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960318&CLANI
dnf 37 SCHLOGL Matthias (AUT) Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ AUT19840710&
dnf 66 KRIVEC Jan (SLO) 3D 2SIMPL Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20010123&ML. MLAD.
dnf 46 7LE Blaz (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20020105& MLADINEC
dnf 75 FRUHWIRTH Patrick (AUT) Hobi SLOENDURO &
dnf 64 MARCINA Bogtjan (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830605& MASTER 1
dnf 29 3INIGOJ Tomas (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20000108&ML. MLAD.
dnf 35 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Hobi SLOENDURO SLO19810820&
dnf 15 HAUER Julian (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970915&
dnf 33 CUK Jaka (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830319&MASTER 1
dns 58 ALBANESE Manuel (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVES Master 1 SLOENDURO  ITA-1983/04/10&
dns 78 MULEC Peter (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19800929&MASTER 1

SioEnpouro N\ e VISIT www.sloenduro.com
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ENDURO KAMNIK 2016, Kamnik

Stage 4 Time
71.8.2016 KENDA SUPER STAGE
Stage 4 Pos Race Number Name Team Class MembershipNumbers Stage 4
1 3 HUTH Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900131&CLANI 00:04:23.00
2 4 SCHEMMEL Daniel (AUT) CUBE ACTION TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19971111& 00:04:23.37
3 5 SKANT Gerd (AUT) RIDETSG Men SLOENDURO AUT19910325& 00:04:28.64
4 8 KORDEZ Robert (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19770515&MASTER 1 00:04:30.24
5 2 RAZPET Tadej (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19900411&CLANI 00:04:33.35
6 7 ISTENIC Matjaz (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19980306&MLADINEC 00:04:33.40
7 41 GAST Maximilian (GER) RC 1950 ERLANGEN Men SLOENDURO GER19950218& 00:04:42.06
8 13 SPRUK Miha (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19841020&MASTER 1 00:05:06.31
9 32 KRAIJNIK Valter (SLO) MBK SPORTR.SI Master 1 SLOENDURO SLO19850709&MASTER 1 00:05:09.83
10 9 TANCIK Jaka (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19820924&MASTER 1 00:05:16.95
11 17 BACNAR Janko (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO  SLO19830607&MASTER 1 00:05:21.84
12 68 IVARTNIK David (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990417&MLADINCI 00:05:23.24
13 14 DORRONG Bernd (AUT) MOUNTAINBIKEVEREIN RADLAGER Master 1 SLOENDURO AUT19831021& 00:05:28.05
14 23 CASTELLANI David (ITA) TEAM MAGLIA NERA Juniors SLOENDURO ITA-1998/04/05& 00:05:29.41
15 25 EDER Christoph (AUT) RADSPORT SCHEICHER Master 1 SLOENDURO AUT19861223& 00:05:34.81
16 22 BALANTIC Jan (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO SLO19990410&MLADINEC 00:05:36.86
17 61 ORAZEM Tomaz (SLO) BATT TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19930528&CLANI 00:05:37.08
18 38 FURLAN Jona (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO $L019960912&CLANI 00:05:42.00
19 52 EIBEGGER Michael (AUT) RADLAGER RACING Men SLOENDURO AUT19921108& 00:05:44.00
20 54 MARKIC Jan (SLO) SKTD AVCE Men SLOENDURO $L019970327&CLANI 00:05:48.37
21 12 CERNILOGAR Nejc (SLO) ENERGIJATEAM.COM Men SLOENDURO SLO19880412&CLANI 00:05:48.61
22 28 BOZIC Jure (SLO) RAJD FUNSPORTS Men SLOENDURO SL019870810&CLANI 00:05:51.25
23 24 OBLAK Jernej (SLO) Hobi SLOENDURO & 00:06:00.33
24 27 EGARTER Stefan (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO AUT19990530& 00:06:01.60
25 80 WINKLER Gabor (HUN) FRO RACING Master 2 SLOENDURO HUN19740218& 00:06:04.59
SioEnouro N\ S SLENpaR.com VISIT www.sloenduro.com
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21 GAMS Primoz? (SLO)
42 CARLET Lorenzo (ITA)
62 SEBESTYEN Krisztian (HUN)
26 CORAZZA Imer (ITA)
40 ZUPANCIC Peter (SLO)
39 BOGATAIJ Aljaz (SLO)
60 MOCILNIK Jaka (SLO)
44 VOGRIN David (SLO)
73 GAL Lukacs (HUN)
18 NAGODE Grega (SLO)
43 ROT Patrik (SLO)
53 HEIMEL Paul (AUT)
31 PERC Domen (SLO)
55 SMON Valentin (SLO)
67 DE SABBATA Davide (ITA)
30 BREGAR Rok (SLO)
76 COBIANU Simon (SLO)
77 BELIN Guillaume (FRA)
71 LAMPRECHT Fabian (AUT)
16 HOLCL Blaz (SLO)
47 DOBNIG Yana (AUT)
6 ZABJEK Anze (SLO)
72 GABAGLIO Stefano (ITA)
36 LIENDL Michael (AUT)
11 KACIN Davor (SLO)
69 SMOLNIKAR Jakob (SLO)

SioEnouro

Stage 4 Time
KENDA SUPER STAGE

BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
U.C. CAPRIVESI
FRO RACING

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

PEDAL RACING TEAM
BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA

FRO RACING
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

URC RADWELT MK ROSALIA
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

RAJD FUNSPORTS

ASD TEAM GRANZON

MTB TRBOVLIE

VITROLLES VELO CLUB

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

RAJD FUNSPORTS
TEAM MAGLIA NERA
LEMUR BIKE&BONES
KAMPLC RACING TEAM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Pas’

Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Master 1 SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO
Hobi SLOENDURO
Women SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Master 2 SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Men SLOENDURO
Juniors SLOENDURO

WWur SLOENDURD. COMmM

{ CUBE ;pwpn on=ac ixs mes KENDA

SLO19900611&AMATER B
ITA-1990/06/20&
HUN19840409&
ITA19930811&
SL019960605&CLANI
SL019990301&MLADINEC
$L019970225&CLANI
SLO19850417&MASTER 1
HUN19831012&
SLO19760316&MASTER 2
&

AUT19870411&
SLO19851220&MASTER 1
SLO019990118&MLADINEC
ITA20000618&
SLO19900806&CLANI
SLO19831224&MASTER 1
FRA19860506&
AUT19980105&

&

AUT19990615&
SLO19940505&CLANI
ITA19730131&
AUT19911025&
SL019930128&CLANI

00:06:06.18
00:06:12.09
00:06:15.94
00:06:22.02
00:06:25.90
00:06:27.23
00:06:27.23
00:06:28.54
00:06:29.67
00:06:31.65
00:06:36.50
00:06:52.87
00:06:53.16
00:06:58.12
00:07:09.08
00:07:11.15
00:07:20.31
00:07:55.25
00:07:55.47
00:07:57.51
00:08:30.67
00:08:30.73
00:09:29.66

SLO20010227&ML. MLADINCI

VISIT

www.sloenduro.com
FOR ONLINE RESULTS
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ENDURO KAMNIK 2016, Kamnik

Stage 4 Time

21.8.2016 KENDA SUPER STAGE

56 GRNJAK Matej (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19970513&AMATER A

19 PARTH Paolo (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970824&

34 JEZ Tim (SLO) KAMPLC RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO SLO19960318&CLANI

37 SCHLOGL Matthias (AUT) Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ AUT19840710&

66 KRIVEC Jan (SLO) 3D 2SIMPL Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20010123&ML. MLAD.

46 7LE Blaz (SLO) CALCIT BIKE TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO ~ SLO20020105& MLADINEC

75 FRUHWIRTH Patrick (AUT) Hobi SLOENDURO &

64 MARCINA Bogtjan (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830605& MASTER 1

29 3INIGOJ Tomas (SLO) BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM Juniors SLOENDURO  SLO20000108&ML. MLAD.

35 SLAPNIK Iztok (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Hobi SLOENDURO SLO19810820&

15 HAUER Julian (AUT) RLM MONDRAKER RACING TEAM Men SLOENDURO AUT19970915&

33 CUK Jaka (SLO) PEDAL RACING TEAM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19830319&MASTER 1

58 ALBANESE Manuel (ITA) U.C. CAPRIVES Master 1 SLOENDURO  ITA-1983/04/10&

78 MULEC Peter (SLO) ENERGIATEAM.COM Master 1 SLOENDURO ~ SLO19800929&MASTER 1

SioEnpouro N\ e VISIT www.sloenduro.com
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